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MODEL NUMBER
2,,

4.
3,,

Solid Surface Resin

Glossy White

1

18.5

Rectangle

47.2

2

0.6

45

Top Material

Finish

Number of Faucet Holes

Unpackaged Width (in)

Unpackaged Length (in)

Unpackaged Height (in)

Top Thickness (in)

Unpackaged Weight (lb)

Overall Height With Basin

Sink Shape

Faucet Hole Diameter (in)

Vanity Top Type

Integrated Sink Internal Depth (in)

Integrated Sink Internal Width (in)

Integrated Sink Internal Length (in)

Drain Hole Diameter (in)

Integrated Sink Drain Placement

Gauge (in)

1.4

integrated

5.9

12.4

22.8

4.3

1.77
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